
FREE ‘Train the Trainer’ events 

Teaching for Neurodiversity 
Engaging learners with  SEND

(SpLDs) overlap

Teaching strategies to support learners with 
neurodiversity

How to pass knowledge learnt on to your 
colleagues 

neurodiversity and SpLDs

Knowledge and skills to help you and your 
team meet the requirements of the SEND 

FREE events across England from Sept 2016

Patoss: trainthetrainer@patoss-dyslexia.org
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FREE ‘Train the Trainer’ events 

Teaching for Neurodiversity 
Engaging learners with  SEND

 

Patoss: trainthetrainer@patoss-dyslexia.org

There will be a wealth of support materials avalible to use when cascading training back at your school. 
Each event will focus on a particular phase of education, please see the schedule below for Patoss 
organised events.  Aditional dates and venues from other partner organisations to be anounced. 



Saturday 15th October 2016 - Norwich, Norfolk 
Wednesday 16th November 2016 - Ormskirk, Lancashire
Saturday 3rd December 2016 - Bath, Somerset
Wednesday 14th December 2016 - South Shields, Tyne & Wear

Saturday 8th October 2016 - Cheltenham, Gloucestershire
Wednesday 7th December 2016 - Central London
Saturday 10th December 2016 - Manchester, Greater Manchester
Saturday 7th January 2016 - Norwich, Norfolk
Wednesday 11th January 2016 - Rugby, Warwickshire

Post 16

Primary
Wednesday 14th September 2016 - University of Sunderland 
Saturday 1st October 2016 - Norwich, Norfolk
Wednesday 12th October 2016 - Rugby, Warwickshire 
Wednesday 19th October 2016 - Central London
Saturday 5th November 2016 - Bath, Somerset
Saturday 19th November 2016 - Manchester, Greater Manchester

Secondary



Patoss
Events


